WE INTRODUCE YOU
OUR GASTRONOMIC OFFER OF
A LA BRASA AND DOKI DOKI

ALA BRASA

TABERNA MEDITERRANEA

DEeKI DeKI

—  JE X ALABRASA—

PHONE ORDER +34 968 52 41 54
OR VIA WHATSAPP TO +34 605924212

*FREE DELIVERY IN THE CENTER OF CARTAGENA FOR MINIMUM ORDER 50€
( CONSULT EXACT ZONES WHEN PLACING YOUR ORDER)

ALABRASA
Grupo Casa Tomas | A LA BRASA TABERNA MEDITERRANEA  Plaza Juan XXl Cartagena frves sz Ao



"RECOMMENDATIONS"

BABY BEANS IN TIMBAL OF IBERIAN HAM AND POACHED EGG 12,5

RED TUNA OTORO FALSE NIGUIRI WITH QUAIL EGG 6,75
RED TUNA OTORO FALSE NIGUIRI WITH QUAIL EGG 6,75

RED TUNA OTORO FALSE NIGUIRI WITH STURGEON CAVIAR 6,75

DESSERT OF THE WEEK
BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST WITH INFUSED MILK AND ICE CREAM 5,75

“JUST ARRIVED"

TASTE OUR DISHES WITH CERTIFIED RED TUNA

FLAT OYSTER 45

GRILLED RED TUNA BELLY 24

ALABRASA
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“AS AN APPETISER

RED PRAWN CROQUETTE WITH SCARLET SHRIMP TAIL 2 UNITS 4,50

BRAVAS

“STARTERS”

GRILLED OCTOPUS TENTACLE

PRAWNS, FISH AND VEGETABLES TEMPURA

GRILLED ARTICHOKES WITH OCTOPUS AND FOIE (2 UNITS)

ARTICHOKES STUFFED WITH SEAFOOD AND FISH

“EGGS”

115

19,75

14

14,5

16

LOW TEMPERATURE “FRIED" EGG WITH TRUFFLES AND MUSHROOMS  16.50

TABERNA MEDITERRANEA



“RAW ZONE™

TUNA TARTAR WITH ORGANIC EGG YOLK 19

TUNA TARTAR “TWO COLORS™ WHITE LOIN AND VENTRESCATUNA 195

RED TUNA PIECES WITH FOIE AND VEGETABLE TOPPING 14

MIXED CEVICHE 15,5

“SALADS”

CAESAR 10,75
ALMADRABA RED TUNA SALAD, AVOCADO AND TABOULE 14
EXTRA SEASONAL TOMATO WITH AVOCADO AND VENTRESCATUNA 1250

BURRATA CHEESE WITH TARTUFATA AND SALMUERIZED TOMATO 12,75

TABERNA MEDITERRANEA



“PASTA AND RICE™

FOIE WITH MUSHROOMS RISOTTO 14/PERSON

RICE “SENORET” FINISHED IN THE CHARCOAL OVEN 18/PERSON

“FISH”

WILD SEA BASS 22

GRILLED RED TUNA BELLY 24

“BURGERS”

“ALA BRASA” 16

TABERNA MEDITERRANEA



“DOKI DOKI JAPANESE FOOD”

TUNA POKE BOWL, WAKAME, RICE AND SPRING ONION 16
SALMON POKE BOWL, SPROUT, RICE 16
TUNA NIGUIRI 5

SALMON NIGUIRI 46

FLAMBE TUNA NIGUIRI WITH FOIE AND WINE REDUCTION SAUCE 6

SALMON NIGUIRI WITH KOREAN M0JO AND FRESH LIME 6
TUNA WITH CARAMELIZED FOIE KING URUMAKI 16
SASHIMIMIX 8 UNITS 145
SALMON WITH TARTAR TIKA MASALA URUMAKI 145
TEMPURA MAKI WITH SPICY TUNA TARTAR 16
SPECIAL SALMON KING URAMAKI 145
SPECIAL SPICY TUNA URAMAKI 145
NIGUIRI URAMAKI 10 UNITS 16
SUSHIMIX 18 UNITS 21
SUSHI MIX 26 UNITS 355

TABERNA MEDITERRANEA



“MEAT"

OUR VERSION OF THE FLAMENQUIN 165
EXTRA GALICIAN BEEF RIBEYES 35
IRISH ANGUS BLACK ENTRECOTE 33
GALICIAN BEEF ENTRECOTE MATURED 35 DAYS 28
DANISH BEEF STEAK MATURED 35 DAYS 69 /KG
BEEF TENDERLOIN 22
TASTE IT WITH FOIE +350
STEAK TARTAR 24

“DESSERTS”

RED VELVET 6,25
HOMEMADE TIRAMISSU 5,75
CHOCOLATE CAKE 5,75
CARROT CAKE 6

ALABRASA
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“NUESTROS VINOS™
A LA BRASK

TABERNA MEDITERRANEA

SOE @ ] 1924

RAMON “BILBAO

VA ORIGI



“RED WINE D.0. RIOJA”

EL HALLAZGO

RAMON BILBAO CRIANZA

RAMON BILBAO LIMITED EDITION

RAMON BILBAO VINEDOS DE ALTURA

COSME PALACIOS CRIANZA

MUGA CRIANZA

FINCA “EL REGALO™ IZADI

RAMON BILBAO ORIGINAL RESERVE

15

17

20

22

22

24

24

30

ALABRASA
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“RED WINE D.0. RIBERA DEL DUERQ”

TRUS ROBLE 16
CARMELO RODERO 19
CRUZ DE ALBA CRIANZA 22

“RED WINE D.0. RIBERA DEL DUERO HIGH EXPRESSION”

MATARROMERA CRIANZA 33
PAGO DE CARROVEJAS 40
HACIENDA MONASTERIO 45
FINCA LOS HOYALES 58

ALABRASA
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“OUR REGION”

JUAN GIL ROBLE 15
JUAN GIL CRIANZA 19.50
BARAHONDA ORGANIC BARRICA 18
PARTAL 25
PINO DONCEL 4 MONTHS 14
PINO DONCEL CRIANZA 18
ALCENO 4 MONTHS 14

“OUR REGION HIGH EXPRESSION”

BRUTO 40

CLIO 50

ALABRASA
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“OTHERS D.0.”

992 FINCA RIO NEGRO

PEGASO ZETA

ABADIA RETUERTA ESPECIAL SELECTION

MAURO

18

22

30

42
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“OUR WHITE WINES"

VERDEJO RAMON BILBAO VERDEJO

MARTIN CODAX

ALBARINOS MAR DE FRADES

MAR DE FRADES FINCA VALINAS

SAUVIGNON BLANC RAMON BILBAO SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHARDONAY P10 DEL RAMO

0 LUAR DO SIL CAPELLANES
GODELLOS

TAMBORA DO RIBEIRO

GEWURZTRAMINER ENATE

RIESLING MARKUS MOLITOR RIESLING TROCKEN (SECO)

18

22

30

17

16

19,5

18,5

18,5

18,5
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“ROSE AND SPARKLING WINES”

RECOMMENDED CAVA

CONDE DE HARO MUGA
JUVE CAMPS RESERVA

LALOMBA ROSE

HOUSE CHAMPAGNE

MOET CHANDON

VEUVE CLICQuOT

19

22

25

30

35

55

58
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